	[image: image1.jpg]S|
@’





	            Общество с Ограниченной Ответственностью

 «Алекс-Трейд»


	             Адрес Юридический:
Банк:
Расчетный счет:
Корреспондентский счет:

БИК:

ИНН:

КПП:

ОГРН:
                                   Телефон:                                                                
        Генеральный директор:
	Санкт-Петербург улица Будапештская  д. 17, корп./ст. К3 ЛА, кв./оф. 10Н/6, 192212
ФИЛИАЛ "САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГСКИЙ" АО "АЛЬФА-БАНК"
40702810632210002748
30101810600000000786
 044030786
7816696924
781601001
1197847140391
8 (812) 983-31-43 Офис
89650003004 Руководитель отдела аренды
Пятенко Александр Андреевич

 


